

COUNTY OF MENDOCINO

PROPOSED CHANGES TO MASTER FEE SCHEDULE APRIL 20, 2021

Cultural Services Agency-Museum

Admission Fees:

The Cultural Services Agency has reviewed all processes propose these fees based on actual time study documentation.

Fee Description	Current Fee		Proposed Fee		Percent Change
Museum Admission-					
Admission-Mendocino County	ф	37/4	ф	-	>T/4
Library Card Holders	\$	N/A	\$	Free	N/A
Museum Classroom Day Use Fee	\$	0	\$	120.00	1000/-
(During Museum's Public Hours)- Museum Classroom Hourly Use	Þ	U	Ф	120.00	100%
Fee (During Museum's Public					
Hours)-	\$	0	\$	30.00	100%
Photocopies from material in manuscript	Т	_	т		
(unpublished) collections-					
8.5"X11" Photocopy (unpublished					
collections) per page-	\$	0	\$	0.25	100%
Digital Reproduction Fees-					
Image Reproduction file (copy) up					
to 600 dpi-	\$	0	\$	15.00	100%
Digital Video/Audio file (copy) up					
to 60 minutes-	\$	0	\$	25.00	100%
Flash drive for digital files-	\$	0	\$	10.00	100%
Access and Use Fees-					
Microfilm/Microfiche Access-each-	\$	0	\$	5.00	100%
Image Use Fee to for-profit-	\$	0	\$	20.00	100%
Image Use fee to non-profit,					
private, or educational-	\$	0	\$	Free	N/A
Audio/Visual Use Fee - up to 60	Φ.	2	ф	~~ ~~	1000
minutes each to for profit	\$	0	\$	50.00	100%
Audio/Visual Use Fee - up to 60					
minutes each to non-profit, private, or educational-	\$	0	\$	Free	100%
Research Fees-	Ψ	U	Ψ	1100	100 /0
Research Fee - 1st hour free, then					
for each 30 minutes up to 8 hours-	\$	0	\$	25.00	100%
Microfilm/Microfiche - staff search	Ψ	C	Ψ	25.00	100 /0
for each article-	\$	0	\$	15.00	100%
Shipping and Handling-			'		,
Shipping and Handling	\$	0	\$	10.00	100%
LL	٣	-	4	_0.00	100 /0